

## Articole menaj

I.D.: 102693556

---

Data publicarii	10.09.24	Coduri CPV	39224300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.982,78 RON - 2.982,78 RON

---

Descriere: HARTIE IGIENICA 10ROLE 34BAX X 10.924= 371.42 - PUR 750ML 25BUC X 6.7225= 168.06 - CHIBRITE DUZINA 20BUC X 1.2605= 25.21 - BECURI 30BUC X 1.2607= 37.82 - CIF 500ML 40BUC X 9.2438= 369.75 - BIOCARPET 750ML 35BUC X 10.9243= 382.35 - PERIE COVOARE 8BUC X 4.2013= 33.61 - KILTOX MUSTE 45BUC X 12.605= 567.23 - BURETI VASE 50BUC X 0.8404= 42.02 - FARAS + COADA 10BUC X 7.563= 75.63 - SPIRT 500ML 15BUC X 5.4625= 81.94 - MANUSI MENAJ 60BUC X 2.510= 151.26 - PERIE WC 20BUC X 5.4621= 109.24 - ARIEL MANUAL 250G 5BUC X 7.565= 37.83 - GALETI MOP 15BUC X 16.8067= 252.10 - COZI MATURA 30BUC X 2.521= 75.63 - MATURI 30BUC X 6.7227= 201.68

---